sort 40 Short E,I,0 and u in easy CVC words

1. BED

2.1GP

3. CSOK

4. UCP

5.EYS

6. SXI

7. ONT

8. UBS

9.TLE

10.
11.

12.

HDI

OPP

MUD

13. TEP

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

XMI

HTO

CBU

ETN

SHI

BGU

EWT

IMSS

SUN

EGT

LBLE
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